
CRYC ANNUAL PHRF REGATTA      11/03/2012
Principal Race Officer: Sharon Bourke

Jury Chair: Joan Lawrence

POS SAIL# BOAT SKIPPER RACE1 RACE2 TOTAL PTS POS

Division: Cruising Non-Spin (3 boats)

1 42866 Ivory Gull Berstein, Henry 1 2 3 1

2 45 Special warfare Sorg, Stuart 4/OCS 1 5 2

3 1998 Midnight sun Rittenburg 4/TLE 3 7 3

Division: Cruising Racing (9 boats) Race1 Race2 Combined Corrected

1 5 La Liberte Alvaro Sanchis 1 2 3 1 0:54:44 0:52:59 1:47:43

2 3 Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 2 1 3 2 0:55:32 0:52:41 1:48:13

3 301 Finesse Bill Beavers 4 3 7 3

4 5 V Vendeval Valdez 3 8 11 4

5 60341 Maria Mia Sastre 8 4 12 5 Race1 Race2 Combined Corrected

6 285 Slangevar David Torkington 5 7 12 6 0:59:01 0:57:42 1:56:43

7 60346 Sazerac Gordon Ettie 7 5 12 7 1:04:59 0:56:33 2:01:32

8 3284 St. Clair Rick Hall 6 6 12 8

9 1 Mystiko Jeffrey Schwartz 9 9 18 9

Division: Racing (8 boats)

1 7 Thin Ice Stuart Hebb/John Vincent 1 1 2 1

2 73093 Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing 4 2 6 2

3 43907 Main Squeeze Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 2 5 7 3

4 97879 Batucada Kees Sanders 3 4 7 4

5 12 Tiburon Eduardo Luaces 6 3 9 5

6 3316 Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas 5 7 12 6

7 43781 Man-O-War Stephen Olvey 7 6 13 7

8 532 Hot Streak King 8 9/DNS 17 8

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

RACE 1 DETAIL

POS SAIL# BOAT SKIPPER RATING

FINISH 

ORDER

FINISH 

TIME

TIME 

ALLOWANCE

CORRECTED 

TIME

TIME 

BEHIND ADJ POINTS

Division: Cruising Non-Spin (3 boats)

1   42866 Ivory Gull Berstein, Henry 147 15 13:01:24 0:09:55 1:01:29 0:00:00 1

2T   45 Special warfare Sorg, Stuart 189 12 No Time 0:12:45 -00:12:45.4 -01:14:14.1 OCS 4.0T

TLE   1998 Midnight sun Rittenburg 147 TLE 13:50:45 0:09:55 No Time No Time TLE 4.0T

Division: Cruising Racing (9 boats)

1   5 La Liberte Alvaro Sanchis 181 2 12:48:57 0:12:13 0:54:44 0:00:00 1

2   3 Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 183 3 12:49:53 0:12:21 0:55:32 0:00:48 2

3   5 V Vendeval Valdez 132 1 12:46:48 0:08:55 0:55:53 0:01:09 3

4   301 Finesse Bill Beavers 181 4 12:50:25 0:12:13 0:56:12 0:01:28 4

5   285 Slangevar David Torkington 147 5 12:50:56 0:09:55 0:59:01 0:04:17 5

6   3284 St. Clair Rick Hall 183 9 12:57:42 0:12:21 1:03:21 0:08:37 6

7   60346 Sazerac Gordon Ettie 202 11 13:00:37 0:13:38 1:04:59 0:10:15 7

8   60341 Maria Mia Sastre 129 7 12:55:47 0:08:42 1:05:05 0:10:21 8

9   1 Mystiko Jeffrey Schwartz 146 19 13:15:53 0:09:51 1:24:02 0:29:18 9

Division: Racing (8 boats)

1   7 Thin Ice Stuart Hebb/John Vincent 43 6 12:52:52 0:04:18 1:13:34 0:00:00 1

2   43907 Main Squeeze Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 75 8 12:57:30 0:07:30 1:15:00 0:01:26 2

3   97879 Batucada Kees Sanders 75 10 12:58:36 0:07:30 1:16:06 0:02:32 3

4   73093 Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing 93 14 13:01:13 0:09:18 1:16:55 0:03:21 4

5   3316 Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas 75 13 13:01:04 0:07:30 1:18:34 0:05:00 5

6   12 Tiburon Eduardo Luaces 117 17 13:05:20 0:11:42 1:18:38 0:05:04 6

7   43781 Man-O-War Stephen Olvey 96 16 13:04:28 0:09:36 1:19:52 0:06:18 7

8   532 Hot Streak King 180 18 13:13:50 0:18:00 1:20:50 0:07:16 8

RACE 2 DETAIL

POS SAIL# BOAT SKIPPER RATING

FINISH 

ORDER

FINISH 

TIME

TIME 

ALLOWANCE

CORRECTED 

TIME

TIME 

BEHIND ADJ POINTS

Division: Cruising Non-Spin (3 boats)

1   45 Special warfare Sorg, Stuart 189 17 14:51:00 0:10:14 0:51:46 0:00:00 1

2   42866 Ivory Gull Berstein, Henry 147 16 14:50:20 0:07:58 0:53:22 0:01:37 2

3   1998 Midnight sun Rittenburg 147 19 15:00:24 0:07:58 1:03:26 0:11:41 3

Division: Cruising Racing (9 boats)

1   3 Maiden Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 183 3 14:43:36 0:09:55 0:52:41 0:00:00 1

2   5 La Liberte Alvaro Sanchis 181 4 14:43:47 0:09:48 0:52:59 0:00:17 2

3   301 Finesse Bill Beavers 181 6 14:44:00 0:09:48 0:53:12 0:00:30 3

4   60341 Maria Mia Sastre 129 7 14:44:18 0:06:59 0:56:19 0:03:38 4

5   60346 Sazerac Gordon Ettie 202 13 14:48:30 0:10:56 0:56:33 0:03:52 5

6   3284 St. Clair Rick Hall 183 12 14:47:32 0:09:55 0:56:37 0:03:56 6

7   285 Slangevar David Torkington 147 11 14:46:40 0:07:58 0:57:42 0:05:01 7

8   5 V Vendeval Valdez 132 10 14:45:55 0:07:09 0:57:46 0:05:05 8

9   1 Mystiko Jeffrey Schwartz 146 18 14:52:38 0:07:55 1:03:43 0:11:02 9

Division: Racing (8 boats)

1   7 Thin Ice Stuart Hebb/John Vincent 43 1 14:36:28 0:03:26 0:59:02 0:00:00 1

2   73093 Three Way Raymond, Prandini, Ewing 93 2 14:42:12 0:07:26 1:00:46 0:01:44 2

3   12 Tiburon Eduardo Luaces 117 8 14:44:30 0:09:22 1:01:08 0:02:07 3

4   97879 Batucada Kees Sanders 75 5 14:43:50 0:06:00 1:03:50 0:04:48 4

5   43907 Main Squeeze Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 75 9 14:45:10 0:06:00 1:05:10 0:06:08 5

6   43781 Man-O-War Stephen Olvey 96 15 14:49:15 0:07:41 1:07:34 0:08:33 6

7   3316 Pipe Dream XIV Oliver Waite / Joaquin Vinas 75 14 14:48:47 0:06:00 1:08:47 0:09:45 7

DNS   532 Hot Streak King 180 DNS No Time 0:14:24 No Time No Time DNS 9

Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
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